

27 MISC DJ 801/25

COMP-LAXMI NARAYAN GARG Vs. SABHYA VERMA AND ORS
07.11.2025

Present: None.

Award amount not deposited, as per report of Nazir.

Be put up for fresh report of Nazir on **06.01.2026**.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
07.11.2025