

15 MISC DJ 801/25

COMP-LAXMI NARAYAN GARG Vs. SABHYA VERMA & ORS.

16.04.2026

**Present:** None.

Report be called from the Manager, UCO Bank, Karkardooma Court Complex, Delhi regarding release of award amount in favour of petitioner for 26.05.2026.

(Aparna Swami)  
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi  
16.04.2026